
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

INVOICE 
 

Company: 
 

Customs 

Tariff No. 
Total amount 

(USD) 
Until price (USD) 

No. Of 

Packages 
Qty Description No 

      1 
      2 
      3 
      4 
      5 
      6 
      7 
      8 
      9 
      10 
      11 
      12 
      13 

      14 

      15 

      16 

      17 

      18 

      19 

      20 

 Total Package 

 Total Volume 
 

Signature & Stamp 

Date 
 

 

 

 8فرم شماره 

 9فرم شماره 


